IHSAA OFFICIAL SECTIONAL WRESTLING RESULTS REPORT

Center School: Hamilton Heights High School

Date: Jan. 27, 2007

Individual Results

103 Ibs.

o O, WN B

First Name, Last Name
Camden Eppert

Jarrid Logan

Justin Eshelman
Tanner Boyland

Taylor Page

Bryce Dzirbik

112 Ibs.

First Name, Last Name
Mason Berryman

Dino Hawkey

Eric Jarrett

Braydon Alley

Zach Long

Jeremiah Johns

119 lbs.

First Name, Last Name

Domonique Bryant

Sam Hosier

Austin Woodward

Zachary Morphew

Spencer Burton
(Forfeit)

125 Ibs.

o Ul WN B

First Name, Last Name
Mark Pore

Patrick Cruz

Coty Miller

Anthony Miller

Eli Garza

Blake Sigler

130 Ibs.

1.
2.

First Name, Last Name
Levi Rutledge
Jon Olney

Tournament Director:

Grade
10
12
11
10

Grade
11
11
12
10
11
12

Grade
10
11

Phil Waddell

W-L Rec.

26-0
41-3
26-12
19-17
15-14
13-16

W-L Rec.

27-1
27-5
22-12
27-15
21-17
19-18

W-L Rec.

16-12
25-11
25-6

26-18
27-11

W-L Rec.

35-7
32-6
18-8
33-11
25-8
9-21

W-L Rec.

39-1
34-10

School

Anderson Highland
Hamilton Heights
Pendleton Heights
Elwood

Anderson
Noblesville

School

Anderson Highland
Noblesville
Pendleton Heights
Hamilton Heights
Elwood
Alexandria

School

Anderson Highland
Pendleton Heights
Hamilton Heights
Alexandria
Tri-Central

School

Tipton

Elwood

Anderson
Hamilton Heights
Noblesville
Anderson Highland

School
Tipton
Hamilton Heights



o Ol b~ W

Victor Cruz
Haydon Buck

T. J. Scott
Tyler Hutcheson

135 Ibs.

o O, WN B

First Name, Last Name
Colin Bullock

Tyler Caldwell

Chris McCool

Ryan Napier

Dylon Gregg

Parker Savage

140 Ibs.

o Ul WN B

First Name, Last Name
Sammy Bennett

Cory Wenzara

Darren Jones

Nathan Bunnell
Garrick Williams

Zach Bowers

145 Ibs.

o Ol WN B

First Name, Last Name
Matt Isenhour

Dan Kelich

Justin Dotson

Adam Landers

Preston Beamer
Doszhan Uzakbayev

152 Ibs.

o Ul WN PR

First Name, Last Name
Chucky Bennett

Kevin Moats

Ethan Arehart

Nick Holt

Jeremy Waterman
Joseph Januszkiewicz

160 Ibs.

o Ol WN B

First Name, Last Name
Wes Bullock

Matt Todd

Brayden Lucas

Andy Shearman

lan Whittaker

Ben Vondersaar

© ©

Grade
10
11
12
11

10

Grade

11
11
10
10
10

Grade
11
12
11
11
12
10

Grade
12

11
10
11
12

Grade
12
10
11
12
12
10

29-10
25-10
13-17
25-12

W-L Rec.
27-4
29-10
16-9
34-8
11-19
17-15

W-L Rec.
26-2
28-7
27-11
12-4
12-19
21-24

W-L Rec.

33-5
37-7
18-17
13-6
12-21

W-L Rec.
26-1
37-3
24-14
24-14
15-17
26-12

W-L Rec.
39-2
32-5
33-8
18-17
20-10
24-9

Elwood

Tri-Central
Anderson Highland
Alexandria

School

Hamilton Heights
Elwood

Anderson Highland
Tipton

Anderson
Pendleton Heights

School

Anderson Highland
Pendleton Heights
Elwood

Lapel

Noblesville
Hamilton Heights

School

Anderson Highland
Elwood

Hamilton Heights
Tipton

Frankton
Alexandria

School

Anderson Highland
Tipton

Elwood

Pendleton Heights
Noblesville
Tri-Central

School

Hamilton Heights
Pendleton Heights
Tipton

Noblesville
Anderson Highland
Guerin Catholic



171 Ibs.
First Name, Last Name
1 John Tchoula
2 Andrew Majors
3. Colin Warner
4. Charles Eytchison
5 Brent Blanton
6 Will Cole

189 Ibs.
First Name, Last Name
1 Tyler Hurd
2 Larry Berryman
3. Tyler Shook
4. Andy Fleenor
5 Dylan Ford
6 Henry Nichol

215 Ibs.
First Name, Last Name
1 Zac Garrity
2 Jeff Stansberry
3. Rickie Payne
4. Dan Stephenson
5 Steven Huff
6 Zach Wyant

285 Ibs.

First Name, Last Name
1 Tyler Jackson
2 Kevin Starkey
3. Joshua Snodgrass
4. Drew Hathaway
5 Paul Majors
6 Rusty Butler

Summary of Team Standings

School

Anderson Highland
Hamilton Heights
Elwood

Tipton

Pendleton Heights
Noblesville
Alexandria
Anderson
Frankton
Tri-Central

Lapel

OO ~NO O, WNBE

e
= O

Grade
12
12
10
12
12
12

Grade
12
12
10
10
10

Grade
10
12
11
11
11
10

Grade
12
11
12
11
10
11

Score
263
239.5
202.5
180.5
169.5
138.5
81
50
48
47
18

W-L Rec.
26-1
34-5
38-3
28-13
27-11
12-14

W-L Rec.
38-1
13-6
30-16
22-11
22-20
10-10

W-L Rec.
39-4
28-4
18-12
11-9
14-22
10-28

W-L Rec.
30-4
19-4
40-3
20-8

4-4
19-22

School

Noblesville
Hamilton Heights
Tipton

Pendleton Heights
Alexandria

Elwood

School

Elwood

Anderson Highland
Hamilton Heights
Noblesville

Tipton

Pendleton Heights

School

Hamilton Heights
Frankton

Elwood

Pendleton Heights
Tipton

Tri-Central

School

Noblesville
Anderson Highland
Alexandria
Anderson
Hamilton Heights
Tipton



12. Guerin Catholic
13.
14.
15.

Officials

1. Doug Woodley
2 Josh Medvescek
3. Bryan Turner

4 Elmer Oaks
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